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2022 National Leadership Conference

At-A-Glance Schedule (subject to Change)

ﬂ 2022 National Leadership Conference
nt

Monday, June 27
START END EVENT
2:00 PM 6:00 PM Competitive Events Advisory Team Meeting
3:00 PM 6:00 PM Executive Committee Meeting
6:30 PM 8:30 PM Board/NEC/Staff Dinner

As of 5/25/2022

AUDIENCE
By Appointment
National Board of Directors

National Board of Directors

Tuesday, June 28

STAR EVENT COMPETITIONS:
Baking and Pastry (Offsite)

8:00 AM 6:00 PM Conference & Competitive Event Registration
9:00 AM 10:00 AM National Officer Candidate Test
9:00 AM 10:30 AM Board of Directors Committee Meetings
10:30 AM 12:00 PM Board of Directors Meeting
2:00 PM 3:00 PM State Adviser Professional Development
2:00 PM 4:00 PM National Officer Candidate Adviser Orientation
2:00 PM 4:00 PM National Officer Candidate Nominating Committee Orientation & Meeting
2:00 PM 4:00 PM National Officer Candidate Orientation & Project Center
3:30 PM 4:30 PM New State Advisers Training
This session is open to state advisers with 0-3 years' experience.
5:00 PM 6:30 PM State Advisers NLC Launch
6:30 PM 8:00 PM State Advisers Welcome Reception

Advisers

Members

National Board of Directors
National Board of Directors
State Advisers

Advisers

Members

Members

State Advisers

State Advisers

State Advisers

Wednesday, June 29

STAR EVENT COMPETITIONS:
Baking and Pastry (Offsite)

8:00 AM 6:00 PM Conference & Competitive Events Registration

8:30 AM 12:00 PM National Officer Candidate Nominating Committee Interviews (Lunch on Own)
11:30 AM 1:30 PM Hall of Fame Awards Luncheon*
12:00 PM 3:00 PM Fashion Show Jury of Selection

A panel of judges will select the student designers who will be featured at the FCCLA Fashion Show during the
Recognition Session.

2:00 PM 5:00 PM EXPO Exhibitor Move-In

1:00 PM 3:00 PM National Officer Candidate Fishbowl
1:00 PM 2:00 PM Youth Networking — Mission Mayhem
2:00 PM 3:00 PM 1st Time NLC Attendee Orientation*

If this is your first time attending NLC this is the session for you! Members, advisers and guests are encouraged to signup
for this informative session for tips to help you navigate your way through NLC.

2:30 PM 4:00 PM STAR Events Lead / Assistant Lead Consultants Organizational Meeting
3:00 PM 4:00 PM Adviser Professional Development Session

3:00 PM 4:00 PM State Officer Training*

3:15PM 4:15 PM 1st Time NLC Attendee Orientation*

If this is your first time attending NLC this is the session for you! Members, advisers and guests are encouraged to signup
for this informative session for tips to help you navigate your way through NLC.

4:00 PM 5:00 PM State Meetings

6:00 PM 8:00 PM General Session: Opening General Session (Doors Open at 5:00 PM)
-Welcome/Greetings
-Award Presentations

-Keynote Address

8:30 PM 10:00 PM VIP Reception
8:30 PM 9:30 PM State Meetings
9:45 PM 10:45 PM State Meetings
12:00 AM Student Curfew

Advisers
Members
Members / Advisers / Guests

Members

Exhibitors
Members
Members

Members / Advisers / Guests

Advisers
Advisers
Members

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

By Invitation
Members / Advisers / Guests
Members / Advisers / Guests

Members

Thursday, June 30

STAR EVENT COMPETITIONS: (Subject to Change)

Chapter in Review Display
Chapter in Review Portfolio
Chapter Service Project Display
Chapter Service Project Portfolio
Culinary Arts (Offsite)

Culinary Math Management
Entrepreneurship

Event Management

*Preregistration is required and additional registration fees may be charged. Page 1 of 4

Fashion Design

FCCLA Chapter Website
Focus on Children

Job Interview

National Programs in Action
Parliamentary Procedure
Public Policy Advocate

Say Yes to FCS Education
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7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

7:30 PM
12:00 AM

5:00 PM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:15 AM
11:45 AM

11:45 AM

4:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 PM

Conference Registration/Information

STAR Events Room Consultants, Evaluators and Volunteers Meeting
Voting Delegate Orientation

EXPO

FCCLA Store

FCCLA/LifeSmarts Knowledge Bowl Volunteer Orientation

Red Talks Presentations

-Great Plains IDEA is a Great Idea for YOU! - Presented by Amana Holland, Texas Tech University
-Constructing an Emotional First Aid Kit - Presented by Amber Hoff, Student Member, Parkston FCCLA

-Just Do You, For You - Presented by Logan Kennedy, Student Member
-"In 20 Years, I'm Going To Be...." - Presented by Chef Paola Tello, Auguste Escoffier
-Let Your Skills Work For You- Presented by Kylie Arnett, Student Member, Logan HS FCCLA

Youth Workshops

-Dress for Success - Presented by Men's Wearhouse

-Ace the Interview - Presented by FIDM

-Presentation by Lead4Change

-Presentation by Trevor Bergman, We Help Two

-Presentation by Michelle Anderson, National Road Safety Foundation
-Presentation by Marisa Marsey, Johnson & Wales

-Presentation by Campaign for Tobacco-Free Kids

-Presentation by Sullivan Univesity

STAR Event Competitions

FCCLA/LifeSmarts Knowledge Bowl Team Orientation
FCCLA/LifeSmarts Knowledge Bow! Pool Play

Lunch Concessions

FCCLA/LifeSmarts Knowledge Bowl Quarterfinals, Semifinals, and 3rd Place Match
Youth Workshops

-Presentation by FranklinCovey

-Presentation by ACTE

-Presentation by CareerSafe

and more

Red Talks Presentations

Fun 15-minute workshops led by youth, advisers, exhibitors and partners.
Best Practice Exchange

Round table networking sessions on varous topics facing advisers today
Voting Delegate Check-In

General Session: Business Session (Doors Open at 4:00 PM)
-Business Report

-FCCLA/LifeSmarts Knowledge Bow! Finals

Special Event: Run4Red 5K Run/Walk*

Student Curfew

Advisers

As Assigned - Members / Advisers / Guests
Members

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

As Assigned - Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members
Members
Members / Advisers / Guests
Members / Advisers / Guests
Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests
Advisers

Members

Members/Advisers/Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members

Friday, July 1

7:30 AM 5:00 PM Conference Registration/Information

7:30 AM 8:30 AM STAR Events Room Consultants, Evaluators and Volunteers Meeting

8:00 AM 8:45 AM National Officer Candidates Meet & Greet (All are Welcome)

7:30 AM 4:00 PM EXPO

8:00 AM 4:00 PM FCCLA Store

9:00 AM 10:45 AM Red Talks Presentations
-Body Walk: Staying Healthy is Easy and Fun - Presented by Haeleigh Mulder, Student Member, Wessington Springs
Senior FCCLA Chapter
-A Day in the Life of a Red Raider - Presented by Amanda Holland, Texas Tech University
-Honoring Military and Their Families In Your Hometown - Presented by Carissa Scheel, Student Member, Wessington
Springs Senior FCCLA Chapter
-Presentation by Sullivan University

*Preregistration is required and additional registration fees may be charged. Page 2 of 4

STAR EVENT COMPETITIONS: (Events subject to change)
Career Investigation

Culinary Arts (Offsite)

Digital Stories for Change

Early Childhood Education

Fashion Construction

Food Innovations

Hospitality, Tourism, Recreation

Interior Design

Interpersonal Communications

Instructional Video
Leadership

Professional Presentation
Nutrition and Wellness
Promote and Publicize FCCLA!
Repurpose and Redesign
Sports Nutrition
Sustainability Challenge

Teach and Train

Advisers

As Assigned - Members / Advisers / Guests
Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests
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9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

12:00 AM

11:00 AM Youth Workshops
-Dress for Success- Presented by Men's Wearhouse
-Ace the Interview - Presented by FIDM
-Don't NAP on Parliamentary Procedure - Presented by Thalia Yanez

-Traffic Safety Trivia Game Show: Team Up, Take Action, Save Lives! - Presented by Brian Delaney, NTSB

-Presentation by Trevor Bergman, We Help Two
11:00 AM Best Practice Exchanges

Round table networking sessions on varous topics facing advisers today
11:00 AM National Officer Candidate Networking (Voting Delegates Only)

4:00 PM STAR Event Competitions
2:00 PM Lunch Concessions

12:30 PM Voting Delegate Check-In
1:45 PM National Officer Candidate Speeches — Group A
1:45 PM National Officer Candidate Teambuilding — Group B
3:00 PM National Candidate Speeches — Group B
3:00 PM National Candidate Teambuilding — Group A

3:15 PM Red Talks Presentations
-Summer Sewing Camp Fundraiser - Presented by Lisa Favalora, OSU graduate
-Bingo Lingo - Presented by Renny Huang, Indiana District 9 VP of Public Relations
3:15 PM Youth Workshops

-What | Wish | Knew When | Went to College - Presented by Brisa Hernandez, Past National Executive Council
-Make Your Relationships Count - Presented by Lisa Costa, Idaho Division of Career Technical Education

-Presentation by FIDM
-Presentation by Lead4Change

7:00 PM EXPO Exhibitor Move-Out
4:45 PM State Meetings
5:45 PM State Meetings
6:30 PM National Executive Council Elections
Night Open for Dinner, Sightseeing and Tours

Student Curfew

Members / Advisers / Guests

Advisers

Voting Delegates

Members

Members / Advisers / Guests
Members

Members / Advisers / Guests
Members

Members / Advisers / Guests
Members

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

Exhibitors
Members / Advisers / Guests
Members / Advisers / Guests

Members

Members

Saturday, July 2

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
12:00 AM

7:30 AM National Officer Candidate Letter Drop #2

5:00 PM Conference Registration/Information

8:30 AM Adviser Professional Development: Diversity Training

8:30 AM Spotlight on Projects & STAR Events - Participant Check-In
11:00 AM FCCLA Store

10:30 AM Youth Spotlight on Projects & STAR Events
- View program award winning projects and highlighted STAR Event projects

10:30 AM Youth Workshops
-The Ultimate Leadership Toolkit - Presented by the 2021-2022 National Executive Council
-Make Members Recruitment Count - Presented by Sarah Leon, Student Member, Logan High FCCLA
-Life Happens: Dealing with Change - Presented by Amanda Raphaella Ibanez, Student Member
-Ethics Training - Presented by Leadership Training Team
-Perfection in Progress - Presented by Zamya Delamar, Student Member

-Make Your Advocacy Skills Count - Presented Ally Sedlacek and Harleigh Clausse, Nebraska State Officers

-Overcoming Unattainable Standards - Presented Grant Hubley

-Nacho Average Cheese Board- Presented by Rylie Jantzen, Ringwood FCCLA

-Disabilities -Presented by Bailey Bradley, Student Member

-"Gratitude" - A Gratefule Practice -Presented by Jayli Stayton, Student Member, Pine Island FCCLA

-Fun with "Fun"draising - Presented by Haeleigh Mulder, Student Member, Wessington Springs Senior FCCLA

-Presentation by Leadership Training Team

10:30 AM State Officer Networking*

10:30 AM State & Chapter Adviser Networking Roundtables
- Roundtable discussions led by advisers and partners
- Chapter Adviser Board of Directors Representative Vote

10:30 AM American Culinary Federation Certification Exams*(Certified Foundational Pastry Cook & Certified

Foundational Cook) (Open to Baking & Pastry and Culinary Arts competitors only)

10:30 AM Adviser Professional Development: Diversity Training
10:30 AM State Adviser Professional Development
1:00 PM General Session: Recognition Session (Doors Open at 10:30 AM)
-Say Yes to FCS Signing Ceremony
-Fashion Show
- Award Presentations (Adviser, Membership, etc.)
-Introduction of 2022-2023 National Executive Council
3:00 PM Lunch On Own
9:00 PM Special Event: San Diego Zoo*

Student Curfew

Members

Advisers

Advisers

Members

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members

Members

Members

Advisers

Members

Advisers
State Advisers

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members / Advisers / Guests

Members

Sunday, July 3

*Preregistration is required and additional registration fees may be charged. Page 3 of 4
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7:30 AM 8:30 AM 2021-2022/2022-2023 National Executive Council Advisers Breakfast Advisers
7:30 AM 5:00 PM Conference Registration/Information Advisers
7:15 AM 7:30 AM STAR Events Finalist Recognition Session - Volunteers Report to Holding Room Members / Advisers
7:45 AM 8:30 AM STAR Events Finalist Recognition Session - Finalists Report to Holding Room Members
8:30 AM 9:30 AM State STAR Events Recognition Session Pickup (State Advisers Only) State Advisers
10:00 AM 12:00 PM STAR Events Finalist Recognition Session (Doors Open at 9:30 AM) Members / Advisers / Guests
12:30 PM 1:30 PM State STAR Events Recognition Sessions: Group A Members / Advisers / Guests
2:00 PM 3:00 PM State STAR Events Recognition Sessions: Group B Members / Advisers / Guests
5:00 PM 6:30 PM General Session: Closing General Session (Doors Open at 4:15 PM) Members / Advisers / Guests
-Scholarship Presentations
-Farewell to 2021-2022 National Executive Council
-Conference in Review
7:30 PM 10:30 PM FCCLA NLC After Party* Members / Advisers / Guests
-School-Appropriate Casual Attire, Games, Dinner, and Dancing
12:00 AM Student Curfew Members
*Preregistration is required and additional registration fees may be charged. Page 4 of 4 Last Revised - May 25 2022



	02-28-22

