

## **2022 National Leadership Conference**

At-A-Glance Schedule (Subject to Change)

			As of 5/25/2022
Monday, June 27			
START	END	EVENT	AUDIENCE
2:00 PM	6:00 PM	Competitive Events Advisory Team Meeting	By Appointment
3:00 PM	6:00 PM	Executive Committee Meeting	National Board of Directors
6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Board/NEC/Staff Dinner	National Board of Directors
Tuesday, June 28		STAR EVENT COMPETITIONS:	
		Baking and Pastry (Offsite)	
8:00 AM		Conference & Competitive Event Registration	Advisers
9:00 AM		National Officer Candidate Test	Members
9:00 AM		Board of Directors Committee Meetings	National Board of Directors
10:30 AM		Board of Directors Meeting	National Board of Directors
2:00 PM		State Adviser Professional Development	State Advisers
2:00 PM		National Officer Candidate Adviser Orientation	Advisers
2:00 PM		National Officer Candidate Nominating Committee Orientation & Meeting	Members
2:00 PM		National Officer Candidate Orientation & Project Center	Members
3:30 PM	4:30 PM	New State Advisers Training This session is open to state advisers with 0-3 years' experience.	State Advisers
5:00 PM	6:30 PM	State Advisers NLC Launch	State Advisers
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	State Advisers Welcome Reception	State Advisers
Wednesday, June 29			
		STAR EVENT COMPETITIONS:	
		Baking and Pastry (Offsite)	
8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Conference & Competitive Events Registration	Advisers
8:30 AM	12:00 PM	National Officer Candidate Nominating Committee Interviews (Lunch on Own)	Members
11:30 AM	1:30 PM	Hall of Fame Awards Luncheon*	Members / Advisers / Guests
12:00 PM	3:00 PM	Fashion Show Jury of Selection	Members
		A panel of judges will select the student designers who will be featured at the FCCLA Fashion Show during the Recognition Session.	
2:00 PM	5:00 PM	EXPO Exhibitor Move-In	Exhibitors
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	National Officer Candidate Fishbowl	Members
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Youth Networking – Mission Mayhem	Members
2:00 PM		1st Time NLC Attendee Orientation*	Members / Advisers / Guests
		If this is your first time attending NLC this is the session for you! Members, advisers and guests are encouraged to signup for this informative session for tips to help you navigate your way through NLC.	
2:30 PM	4:00 PM	STAR Events Lead / Assistant Lead Consultants Organizational Meeting	Advisers
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Adviser Professional Development Session	Advisers
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	State Officer Training*	Members
3:15 PM	4:15 PM	1st Time NLC Attendee Orientation*  If this is your first time attending NLC this is the session for you! Members, advisers and guests are encouraged to signup for this informative session for tips to help you navigate your way through NLC.	Members / Advisers / Guests
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	State Meetings	Members / Advisers / Guests
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	General Session: Opening General Session (Doors Open at 5:00 PM)	Members / Advisers / Guests
0.001	0.00	-Welcome/Greetings	members, ransers, edesis
		-Award Presentations Knyapta Address	
8:30 PM	10:00 PM	-Keynote Address VIP Reception	By Invitation
8:30 PM		State Meetings	Members / Advisers / Guests
9:45 PM		State Meetings	Members / Advisers / Guests
12:00 AM		Student Curfew	Members
Thursday, June 30			
		STAR EVENT COMPETITIONS: (Subject to Change)	
		Chapter in Review Display	Fashion Design
		Chapter in Review Portfolio Chapter Service Project Display	FCCLA Chapter Website Focus on Children
		Chapter Service Project Display  Chapter Service Project Portfolio	Job Interview
		Culinary Arts (Offsite)	National Programs in Action
		Culinary Math Management Entrepreneurship	Parliamentary Procedure Public Policy Advocate
		Event Management	Say Yes to FCS Education

7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Conference Registration/Information	Advisers
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	STAR Events Room Consultants, Evaluators and Volunteers Meeting	As Assigned - Members / Advisers / Guests
8:00 AM	9:15 AM	Voting Delegate Orientation	Members
7:30 AM	4:00 PM	EXPO	Members / Advisers / Guests
8:00 AM	4:00 PM	FCCLA Store	Members / Advisers / Guests
8:30 AM	9:15 AM	FCCLA/LifeSmarts Knowledge Bowl Volunteer Orientation	As Assigned - Members / Advisers / Guests
9:00 AM	11:45 AM	Red Talks Presentations	Members / Advisers / Guests
		-Great Plains IDEA is a Great Idea for YOU! - Presented by Amana Holland, Texas Tech University -Constructing an Emotional First Aid Kit - Presented by Amber Hoff, Student Member, Parkston FCCLA -Just Do You, For You - Presented by Logan Kennedy, Student Member -"In 20 Years, I'm Going To Be" - Presented by Chef Paola Tello, Auguste Escoffier -Let Your Skills Work For You- Presented by Kylie Arnett, Student Member, Logan HS FCCLA	
9:00 AM	11:45 AM	Youth Workshops -Dress for Success - Presented by Men's Wearhouse -Ace the Interview - Presented by FIDM -Presentation by Lead4Change -Presentation by Trevor Bergman, We Help Two -Presentation by Michelle Anderson, National Road Safety Foundation -Presentation by Marisa Marsey, Johnson & Wales -Presentation by Campaign for Tobacco-Free Kids	Members / Advisers / Guests
		-Presentation by Cumpaign for Tobacco-Tree Rids -Presentation by Sullivan University	
9:00 AM		STAR Event Competitions	Members
9:30 AM		FCCLA/LifeSmarts Knowledge Bowl Team Orientation	Members
10:00 AM		FCCLA/LifeSmarts Knowledge Bowl Pool Play	Members / Advisers / Guests
11:00 AM		Lunch Concessions	Members / Advisers / Guests
1:30 PM		FCCLA/LifeSmarts Knowledge Bowl Quarterfinals, Semifinals, and 3rd Place Match	Members / Advisers / Guests
2:00 PM	3:30 PM	Youth Workshops -Presentation by FranklinCovey -Presentation by ACTE -Presentation by CareerSafe and more	Members / Advisers / Guests
2:00 PM	3:45 PM	Red Talks Presentations	Members / Advisers / Guests
		Fun 15-minute workshops led by youth, advisers, exhibitors and partners.	
2:00 PM	3:45 PM	Best Practice Exchange	Advisers
4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Round table networking sessions on varous topics facing advisers today  Voting Delegate Check-In	Members
4:30 PM		General Session: Business Session (Doors Open at 4:00 PM)	Members/Advisers/Guests
	5.55	-Business Report -FCCLA/LifeSmarts Knowledge Bowl Finals	memocry/ransery eacto
7:30 PM	10:00 PM	Special Event: Run4Red 5K Run/Walk*	Members / Advisers / Guests
12:00 AM		Student Curfew	Members
y 1			
		STAR EVENT COMPETITIONS: (Events subject to change)	_
		Career Investigation	Instructional Video
		Culinary Arts (Offsite)	Leadership
		Digital Stories for Change	Professional Presentation
		Early Childhood Education	Nutrition and Wellness
		Fashion Construction	Promote and Publicize FCCLA!
		Food Innovations	Repurpose and Redesign
		Hospitality, Tourism, Recreation	Sports Nutrition
		Interior Design	Sustainability Challenge
		Interpersonal Communications	Teach and Train
7:30 AM	E-00 DM	Conference Registration/Information	Advisers
7:30 AM		STAR Events Room Consultants, Evaluators and Volunteers Meeting	As Assigned - Members / Advisers / Guests
8:00 AM		National Officer Candidates Meet & Greet (All are Welcome)	Members / Advisers / Guests
	4:00 PM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Members / Advisers / Guests
7:30 AM 8:00 AM		FCCLA Store	Members / Advisers / Guests
9:00 AM		Red Talks Presentations -Body Walk: Staying Healthy is Easy and Fun - Presented by Haeleigh Mulder, Student Member, Wessington Springs Senior FCCLA Chapter -A Day in the Life of a Red Raider - Presented by Amanda Holland, Texas Tech University -Honoring Military and Their Families In Your Hometown - Presented by Carissa Scheel, Student Member, Wessington Springs Senior FCCLA Chapter -Presentation by Sullivan University	Members / Advisers / Guests

Friday, July

9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Youth Workshops -Dress for Success- Presented by Men's Wearhouse -Ace the Interview - Presented by FIDM -Don't NAP on Parliamentary Procedure - Presented by Thalia Yanez -Traffic Safety Trivia Game Show: Team Up, Take Action, Save Lives! - Presented by Brian Delaney, NTSB -Presentation by Trevor Bergman, We Help Two	Members / Advisers / Guests
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Best Practice Exchanges Round table networking sessions on varous topics facing advisers today	Advisers
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	National Officer Candidate Networking (Voting Delegates Only)	Voting Delegates
9:00 AM	4:00 PM	STAR Event Competitions	Members
11:00 AM	2:00 PM	Lunch Concessions	Members / Advisers / Guests
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Voting Delegate Check-In	Members
12:30 PM	1:45 PM	National Officer Candidate Speeches – Group A	Members / Advisers / Guests
12:30 PM	1:45 PM	National Officer Candidate Teambuilding – Group B	Members
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	National Candidate Speeches – Group B	Members / Advisers / Guests
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	National Candidate Teambuilding – Group A	Members
2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Red Talks Presentations -Summer Sewing Camp Fundraiser - Presented by Lisa Favalora, OSU graduate -Bingo Lingo - Presented by Renny Huang, Indiana District 9 VP of Public Relations	Members / Advisers / Guests
2:00 PM	3:15 PM	Youth Workshops  -What I Wish I Knew When I Went to College - Presented by Brisa Hernandez, Past National Executive Council  -Make Your Relationships Count - Presented by Lisa Costa, Idaho Division of Career Technical Education  -Presentation by FIDM  -Presentation by Lead4Change	Members / Advisers / Guests
4:00 PM	7:00 PM	EXPO Exhibitor Move-Out	Exhibitors
4:00 PM	4:45 PM	State Meetings	Members / Advisers / Guests
5:00 PM	5:45 PM	State Meetings	Members / Advisers / Guests
5:00 PM	6:30 PM	National Executive Council Elections	Members
		Night Open for Dinner, Sightseeing and Tours	
12:00 AM		Student Curfew	Members
Saturday, July 2			
7:00 AM		National Officer Candidate Letter Drop #2	Members
7:30 AM		Conference Registration/Information	Advisers
7:30 AM		Adviser Professional Development: Diversity Training	Advisers
8:00 AM		Spotlight on Projects & STAR Events - Participant Check-In	Members
8:00 AM		FCCLA Store	Members / Advisers / Guests
8:30 AM	10:30 AM	Youth Spotlight on Projects & STAR Events  - View program award winning projects and highlighted STAR Event projects	Members
8:30 AM	10:30 AM	Youth Workshops	Members
		-The Ultimate Leadership Toolkit - Presented by the 2021-2022 National Executive Council -Make Members Recruitment Count - Presented by Sarah Leon, Student Member, Logan High FCCLA -Life Happens: Dealing with Change - Presented by Amanda Raphaella Ibanez, Student Member -Ethics Training - Presented by Leadership Training Team -Perfection in Progress - Presented by Zamya Delamar, Student Member -Make Your Advocacy Skills Count - Presented Ally Sedlacek and Harleigh Clausse, Nebraska State Officers -Overcoming Unattainable Standards - Presented Grant Hubley -Nacho Average Cheese Board - Presented by Rylie Jantzen, Ringwood FCCLA -Disabilities -Presented by Bailey Bradley, Student Member -"Gratitude" - A Gratefule Practice -Presented by Jayli Stayton, Student Member, Pine Island FCCLA -Fun with "Fun"draising - Presented by Haeleigh Mulder, Student Member, Wessington Springs Senior FCCLA -Presentation by Leadership Training Team	
8:30 AM	10:30 AM	State Officer Networking*	Members
8:30 AM	10:30 AM	State & Chapter Adviser Networking Roundtables  - Roundtable discussions led by advisers and partners  - Chapter Adviser Board of Directors Representative Vote	Advisers
8:30 AM	10:30 AM	American Culinary Federation Certification Exams*(Certified Foundational Pastry Cook & Certified Foundational Cook) (Open to Baking & Pastry and Culinary Arts competitors only)	Members
9:30 AM	10:30 AM	Adviser Professional Development: Diversity Training	Advisers
9:30 AM		State Adviser Professional Development	State Advisers
11:00 AM		General Session: Recognition Session (Doors Open at 10:30 AM)	Members / Advisers / Guests
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	-Say Yes to FCS Signing Ceremony -Fashion Show - Award Presentations (Adviser, Membership, etc.) -Introduction of 2022-2023 National Executive Council Lunch On Own	
2:30 PM	9:00 PM	Special Event: San Diego Zoo*	Members / Advisers / Guests
12:00 AM		Student Curfew	Members
Sunday, July 3			

7:30 AM	8:30 AM 2021-2022/2022-2023 National Executive Council Advisers Breakfast	Advisers
7:30 AM	5:00 PM Conference Registration/Information	Advisers
7:15 AM	7:30 AM STAR Events Finalist Recognition Session - Volunteers Report to Holding Room	Members / Advisers
7:45 AM	8:30 AM STAR Events Finalist Recognition Session - Finalists Report to Holding Room	Members
8:30 AM	9:30 AM State STAR Events Recognition Session Pickup (State Advisers Only)	State Advisers
10:00 AM	12:00 PM STAR Events Finalist Recognition Session (Doors Open at 9:30 AM)	Members / Advisers / Guests
12:30 PM	1:30 PM State STAR Events Recognition Sessions: Group A	Members / Advisers / Guests
2:00 PM	3:00 PM State STAR Events Recognition Sessions: Group B	Members / Advisers / Guests
5:00 PM	<b>6:30 PM</b> General Session: Closing General Session (Doors Open at 4:15 PM) -Scholarship Presentations -Farewell to 2021-2022 National Executive Council -Conference in Review	Members / Advisers / Guests
7:30 PM	10:30 PM FCCLA NLC After Party* -School-Appropriate Casual Attire, Games, Dinner, and Dancing	Members / Advisers / Guests
12:00 AM	Student Curfew	Members